Town of Arietta Salary Structure 2024
With Steps, Longevity, and 3% Increase

Grade Step1|Step 2 | Step3 | Step 4 | Step 5| Step 6 | Step 7 | Step 8 | Step 9
1 $18.79 | $19.14 | $19.50 | $19.89 | $20.27 | $20.66 | $20.99 | $21.40 | $21.76
Laborer
2 $19.99 | $20.43 | $20.86 | $21.25 | $21.68 | $22.10 | $22.51 | $22.93 | $23.34
MEO
3 $22.04 | $22.46 | $22.93 | $23.39 | $23.86 | $24.30 | $24.77 | $25.21 | $25.68
Airport Manager
Carpenter
Clerk/Computer
HEO
4 $24.21 | $24.71 | $25.21 | $25.73 | $26.20 | $26.75 | $27.25 | $27.41 | $28.26
Acct Clerk/Typist
Mechanic
Road Supervisor
5
6
7
8
Salary Adj. Longevity
5024 30% 10 Years | $ 600.00 Annually
20725 15 Years | $1,200.00 Annually
20 Years | $1,800.00 Annually
2026 25 Years | $2,400.00 Annually
30 Years | $3,000.00 Annually




